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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/22/2016

Showbill: 133 Class: PHBA 418 PB Junior Mares 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright (tie breaker), Delena Doyle, Brad Gibby, LINDA PIGG

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Beverly Baker
Clanton, AL2015

Obviously Stylin

PHBA - 90510

Steve Tidwell

PHBA - 60431

1086

Sire: Western  Sundown Dam: Obviously A Diva

2 Richard/Pat Brown
Hope Hull, AL2014

Simple Endings

PHBA - 90636

Grant Reynolds

PHBA - 105960

1306

Sire: Simplicated Dam: Skip O Beauty

3 Leon Sonnier
Winnie, TX2014

Time Touching Secret

PHBA - 89756

Carol Andersen

PHBA - 105008

1163

Sire: Time To Touch Dam: Cool Classy La Reine

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1086
1306
1163

1086
1163
1306

3rd Judge: 

1086
1163
1306

4th Judge: 

1086
1306
1163

1
2
3

Daren 
Wright

Delena 
Doyle

Brad Gibby LINDA 
PIGG


